Permit Type

CNST
CRAL
CNST
CMAL
CMAL
CNST
CNST
CDEM
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CRAL
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CPLU
CNST
CNST
CRAL
CRAL
CNST
CRAL
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CPLU
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

Permit Type: *
Scope:
4/1/2011 to 4/30/2011

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits
Scope of Work

*

Total Issued

CHANGE OF USE

COMBINATION MECHANICAL, PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF

COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER

DECK

DEMOLITION

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

FREESTANDING SIGN LESS THAN 6 FEET TALL
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR

HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL

MINOR CIVIL CONSTRUCTION
MULTI-FAMILY RE-ROOF

NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING

NEW PARKING LOT

NEW RESIDENCE

NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN
OTHER

PLUMBING

RACK STORAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

REPAIR DAMAGE

RE-ROOF

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

SIDE SEWER

STREET OCCUPATION/CLOSURE
STREET USE

SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT
TEMPORARY TENT

TEMPORARY USE

UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES
WALK-IN COOLER

WALL SIGN

WATER SERVICE

—

W

—

09 = [
— = AN R O W =AW AR <IN WL W= ==

[\S) — W —
NSRS SR SRR S (S IR (RN

N =
= o

Page 1 of 2

03-May-11 03:28 PM

Total Value

$12,000.00

$718,916.25
$4,500.00
$1,223,996.00

$24,683.64

$1,485.00

$0.00

$85,203.23
$311,611.47
$500.00
$3,745,390.13
$7,442,205.84
$12,220.00

$236,662.30
$500,000.00
$4,600.00
$289,400.35
$54,417.10
$80,850.00
$51,701.24

$222,401.55



City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope 03-May-11 03:28 PM

Permit Type: *
Scope:

4/1/2011 to 4/30/2011
Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type Scope of Work Total Issued Total Value
Grand Totals 299 $15,022,744.10

*

Page 2 of 2



