Permit Type: \*
Scope: \*

## 4/1/2011 to 4/30/2011

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work	<b>Total Issued</b>	<b>Total Value</b>
CNST	CHANGE OF USE	1	\$12,000.00
CRAL	COMBINATION MECHANICAL, PLUMBING	1	
CNST	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	15	\$718,916.25
CMAL	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	3	\$4,500.00
CMAL	COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	5	\$1,223,996.00
CNST	COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER	5	
CNST	DECK	3	\$24,683.64
CDEM	DEMOLITION	2	
CNST	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	7	
CNST	FREESTANDING SIGN LESS THAN 6 FEET TALL	1	
CNST	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	6	\$1,485.00
CMEC	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	13	
CNST	MECHANICAL	4	\$0.00
CMEC	MECHANICAL	31	
CNST	MINOR CIVIL CONSTRUCTION	1	
CRAL	MULTI-FAMILY RE-ROOF	11	\$85,203.23
CNST	NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING	1	\$311,611.47
CNST	NEW PARKING LOT	1	\$500.00
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE	13	\$3,745,390.13
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN	30	\$7,442,205.84
CNST	OTHER	1	\$12,220.00
CPLU	PLUMBING	12	
CNST	RACK STORAGE	4	\$236,662.30
CNST	REPAIR DAMAGE	1	\$500,000.00
CRAL	REPAIR DAMAGE	1	\$4,600.00
CRAL	RE-ROOF	34	\$289,400.35
CNST	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	2	\$54,417.10
CRAL	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	9	\$80,850.00
CNST	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	2	\$51,701.24
CNST	SIDE SEWER	14	
CNST	STREET OCCUPATION/CLOSURE	1	
CNST	STREET USE	2	
CPLU	SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT	1	
CNST	TEMPORARY TENT	2	
CNST	TEMPORARY USE	1	
CNST	UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES	22	
CNST	WALK-IN COOLER	2	\$222,401.55
CNST	WALL SIGN	10	
CNST	WATER SERVICE	24	

## City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

03-May-11 03:28 PM

Permit Type: \*
Scope: \*

4/1/2011 to 4/30/2011

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type Scope of Work Total Issued Total Value

Grand Totals 299 \$15,022,744.10